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36.526
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37.826

39.300

35.555
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47.347
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37.440
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34.705
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36.004

35.800

36.868
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34.070

34.182

36.730

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
2
3
9

10
8
7
6
5
4

Name
Bánki Dávid Ede
Bánki  Ede
Csepregi Kálmán
Dobóczky László
Varga Norbert
Zsuga Attila
Karácsonyi Ferenc
Tóth Zoltán
Balogh Dávid
Halász Jácint

Laps
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
10
6

Total Tm
10:11.859
10:29.819
10:13.114
10:24.030
10:05.097
10:08.315
10:16.267
10:17.690
6:36.143
4:03.613

Diff

17.960
-- 1 Lap --

10.916
-- 2 Laps --

3.218
11.170
12.593

-- 7 Laps --
-- 11 Laps --

Gap

17.960
-- 1 Lap --

10.916
-- 1 Lap --

3.218
7.952
1.423

-- 5 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

Best Tm
32.892
33.478
33.453
34.455
34.328
34.774
35.033
34.702
34.561
34.070

In Lap
4
1

11
11
12
12
9
2
1
4

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 9 10 8 7 6 5 4

Homokbödöge MB 2020Homokbödöge MB 2020

Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)Homokbödöge (0.23 Km)

2020.08.07.  21:172020.08.07.  21:17

E-BuggyE-Buggy
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 23,005

Best Tm: 32.892, Spd: 25,173

Margin of Victory: 17.960

by: (1) Bánki Dávid Ede

RaceTime: 10:11

Printed: 2020.08.08. 15:20:42 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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